
PROJETO SE ORIENTA DF 2021
SETOR NOROESTE SUL 5.9.2021

MA ORIENTEERING

Míriam Guimarães
OUTROS
Course : INFANTIL
Distance : 1900m (Climbing 30m)
Time : 0:48:02,230 (25'17"/km)

3/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Enzo Peressin Fornasin 0:34:58,484
2. Heitor Hobert Da Silva 0:44:27,804

1. 31 00:02:28 135m 18'16"/km
2. 33 00:02:43 00:05:11 137m 19'50"/km
3. 46 00:02:44 00:07:55 97m 28'11"/km
4. 39 00:07:54 00:15:49 263m 30'02"/km
5. 40 00:03:40 00:19:29 119m 30'49"/km
6. 38 00:04:56 00:24:25 138m 35'45"/km
7. 41 00:05:46 00:30:11 208m 27'43"/km
8. 48 00:10:49 00:41:00 475m 22'46"/km
9. 49 00:06:16 00:47:16 300m 20'53"/km

10. 999 00:00:46 00:48:02 27m 28'24"/km
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